
X MISTRZOSTWA MIASTA MYSŁOWICE
MYSŁOWICE
21.11.2021

MU12-42 

STACHOŃ

Tatami: 8, Competitors: 10 

00 - 10 [0:24] 

Results

Pos

5

7

V18

Name

KLUZ

KOSOWSKI

10 - 00 [0:21]

MULARCZYKJAN

10 - 00 [0:27]

STACHOŃ

PIASECZNY
- [] 00 - 01 [2:00] 

KLUZ 

10 - 00 [1:11]

7 MARCIN STĘPIEŃ
POL/GWARDIA TYCHY 

1 WOJCIECH KLUZ
POL/TS MOSIR BOCHNIA 

2 JAN MULARCZYK
POL/KEJZA TEAM RYBNIK 

3 FILIP BRYGOŁA
POL/GKS CZARNI BYTOM 

3 MIKOŁAJ KOSOWSKI
POL/IPPON TYCHY 

5 WIKTOR STACHOŃ
POL/GKS CZARNI BYTOM 
MAKSYM CZAJA
POL/KATAGURUMA 
MIKOŁAJ PIASECZNY
POL/GWARDIA TYCHY 

13

NOGA WOJCIECH

STACHOŃ WIKTOR
POL/KS BUDOWLANI SOSN. 

POL/GKS CZARNI BYTOM 

19

21

BRYGOŁA FILIP
POL/GKS CZARNI BYTOM 

STĘPIEŃ

CZAJA
- [] 

CZAJA MAKSYM

00 - 10 [1:01] 

20

22

V17

STACHOŃ WIKTOR

1

STACHOŃ WIKTOR
POL/GKS CZARNI BYTOM 

2

NOGA WOJCIECH

KLUZ WOJCIECH
POL/KS BUDOWLANI SOSN. 

POL/TS MOSIR BOCHNIA 

9

14
PIASECZNY MIKOŁAJ
POL/GWARDIA TYCHY 

15

KOBRYŃ Michał

STĘPIEŃ MARCIN
POL/AZF AWF KATOWICE 

POL/GWARDIA TYCHY 

16
CZAJA MAKSYM
POL/KATAGURUMA 

00 - 10 {0:19] 

10 - 01 [1:33] 

00 - 10 [] 

00 - 10 [0:40] 

3. 

3. 

1. 

1

16

8

9

- [] 

KLUZ

KOSOWSKI

- [] 

3

KOSOWSKI MIKOŁAJ
POL/IPPON TYCHY 

4

PIASECZNY MIKOŁAJ
POL/GWARDIA TYCHY 

10

4

13

5

12

- [] 

PIASECZNY

17

STĘPIEŃ

11 - 00 [0:58] 

MULARCZYK

BRYGOŁA
01 - 10 [1:13]

5

STĘPIEŃ MARCIN
POL/GWARDIA TYCHY 

6

MULARCZYK JAN

KOBRYŃ Michał
POL/KEJZA TEAM RYBNIK 

POL/AZF AWF KATOWICE 

11

2

15

7

10

- [] 

MULARCZYK

CZAJA

- [] 

7

CZAJA MAKSYM
POL/KATAGURUMA 

8

BRYGOŁA FILIP
POL/GKS CZARNI BYTOM 

12

3

14

6

11

- [] 

BRYGOŁA

18

00 - 10 [0:39] 

23

KLUZ WOJCIECH

10 - 00 [1:05]

00 - 11 [1:48] A 

WOJCIECH 

R
ep
ec
h
ag
e 

B 

C 

D 

BRYGOŁA 
FILIP 

KOSOWSKI 
MIKOŁAJ 

S.
Fu

ks
 

POL/TS MOSIR BOCHNIA 

POL/KEJZA TEAM RYBNIK 

POL/GKS CZARNI BYTOM 

POL/KATAGURUMA 

KOSOWSKI MIKOŁAJ
POL/IPPON TYCHY 


